Inside Oyotunji Program Advertising Rate Card

2013 Ad Submission Deadlines
Jan 7, 2013
May 5, 2013
SPECIAL EDITION July 28th
Sept 1, 2013
Dec 8, 2013

1-Minute Advertising Slot

[Voice over with photos. Production included]

Per Program Rate [if purchased separately]: $125 per program
Per 2-Programs Rate [if purchased jointly]: $200
Per Full Annual Series Rate [if purchased jointly]:$400

30-Second Advertising Slot

[Voice over with photos. Production included]

Per Program Rate [if purchased separately]: $75
Per 2-Programs Rate [if purchased jointly]: $125
Per Full Annual Series Rate [if purchased jointly]: $150

15-Second Advertising Slot
[Voice over with photos. Production included]

Per Program Rate [if purchased separately]: $50
Per 2-Programs Rate [if purchased jointly]: $75
Per Full Annual Series Rate [if purchased jointly]: $125

Additional details:

Please email logos and photos, jingle, 150 word or less description of your business and/or advertisement
narrative/voice over script that you would like included within your advertisement to info@oyotunji.org. The rate

for commercial production begins at $500. Please inquire about commercial production via email at
info@oyotunji.org.


mailto:info@oyotunji.org

